

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7363 / 2017

Raghuveer

-----Petitioner

Versus

District Collector And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Poonam Chand Sharma.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA

Order

20/07/2017

Mr. Poonam Chand Sharma, counsel for the petitioner seeks time to take instructions with regard to the very same land which is the subject matter of this petition.

Put up next week.

(ALOK SHARMA) J.

Himanshu Soni

3.

सत्यमेव जयते