

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 7363/2017

Raghuveer

-----Petitioner

Versus

District Collector And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manoj Bhardwaj.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

21/03/2018

Heard on application for early listing of the writ petition.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the application
is allowed.

List this matter for admission on 16.04.2018.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Mohit Grover

Sr. No.06