

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 7363/2017

Raghuveer

-----Petitioner

Versus

District Collector And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manoj Bhardwaj.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

24/04/2018

Counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks time to inform the court about the pending of the Civil suit with regard to the Pata issued by the Gram Panchayat.

List this matter on 09.05.2018.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Mohit Grover

Sr. No.40