

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 7363/2017

Raghuveer

-----Petitioner

Versus

District Collector And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. P.C. Sharma & Mr. Manoj
Bhardwaj.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

09/05/2018

Office is directed to place the copy of the civil suit filed by the petitioner on record.

List this matter on 17.05.2018.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Mohit Grover

Sr. No.14