

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 7363/2017

Raghuveer

-----Petitioner

Versus

District Collector And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manoj Bhardwaj.
Mr. P.C. Sharma.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

17/05/2018

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Mohit Grover

Sr. No.34