

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7363/2017

Raghuveer

-----Petitioner

Versus

District Collector And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Soni, AAG with Ms. Nayan Tara Soni

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

14/09/2023

Mr. Rajendra Soni, AAG with Ms. Nayan Tara Soni puts in appearance on behalf of the respondent No.1- District Collector, Dausa.

Matter comes up on an application (IA No.1/2022) filed by the applicant for listing the matter on an early date.

For the reasons mentioned in the application (IA No.1/2022), same is allowed.

List this matter on 13.10.2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J