

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7363/2017

Raghuveer

-----Petitioner

Versus

District Collector And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Preeti Soni for Mr. Vidyadhar Gathala, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

24/04/2026

Application (IA No.1/2023) has been moved under Order XXII Rule 3 read with Article 226 of the Constitution of India for taking the legal representatives of petitioner Raghuveer on record.

For the reasons stated therein, the same is allowed.

Amended cause title has already been filed, and the same be taken on record.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J